Date
Course

Weather

Saturday, February 22, 2020

Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Sunny 40s

Apparently a tale of 2 groups - the first group won all the money and the second group well... Mansour uses a strong
back nine to edge Dennis by 1 shot. Min apparently had some trouble with the water hazard on #9 and the details were
sketchy but he soldered through until 17 but DNF.

Position
1
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Name
Rismanchi
Grote
Connors
Fitzgerald
Perry, D.
Minutello

Gross
89
88
84
109
94
DNF

Equity
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Front

Nine
38
36
37
36
39

Back

Nine
33
36
38
42
40

Net

DNF

71
72
75
78
79

Strokes
Behind

Total

Win/Loss
$30.00
$9.00
$7.00
($7.00)
($19.00)
($20.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

36 Grote

33 Rismanchi

1 Connors
8 Rismanchi
1 Connors
1 Rismanchi
1 Rismanchi
14 Connors
13 Rismanchi

Fitzgerald

Fitzgerald

Grote Connors
Grote Connors
Connors Fitzgerald



