Date Saturday, February 22, 2020 Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Sunny 40s

Apparently a tale of 2 groups - the first group won all the money and the second group well... Mansour uses a strong back nine to edge Dennis by 1 shot. Min apparently had some trouble with the water hazard on #9 and the details were sketchy but he soldered through until 17 but DNF.

				Fron	t	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	_	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rismanchi		89	1	38	33	71		\$30.00
2	Grote		88	0	36	36	72	1	\$9.00
3	Connors		84	0	37	38	75	4	\$7.00
4	Fitzgerald	1	09	3	36	42	78	7	(\$7.00)
5	Perry, D.		94	0	39	40	79	8	(\$19.00)
6	Minutello	DNF		0			DNF		(\$20.00)

NASSAUS

Greenies

Par 3's - G

Par 3's - N

Sandys

Front 9	1st		36 Grote	Fitzgerald
	2nd	-		
Back 9	1st		33 Rismanchi	
	2nd	-		
POTS				
Birdies			1 Connors	
Net Birdies			8 Rismanchi	
Net Eagles			1 Connors	Fitzgerald

1 Rismanchi

1 Rismanchi

13 Rismanchi

14 Connors

Grote

Grote

Connors

Connors Connors

Fitzgerald